

Amend CSHB 2694 (house committee printing) as follows:

(1) On page 17, line 27, strike "be less than \$50 or greater".

(2) On page 18, strike line 1 and substitute "exceed \$5,000 [~~\$2,500~~] a day for each violation."

(3) On page 18, line 3, strike "be less".

(4) On page 18, strike line 4 and substitute "exceed \$25,000 [~~\$10,000~~] a day for each".

(5) On page 20, line 5, strike "less".

(6) On page 20, strike line 6 and substitute "to exceed \$5,000 [~~\$500~~] a day. Each day a".